
POLICY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 

Name: Position: Email: Signature:  

Steve Taylor Commissioner, Bartow taylors@bartowga.org   

Pam Madison City Manager, Adairsville pmadison@adairsvillega.net  

Matt Santini Mayor, Cartersville cartersvillemayor@yahoo.com  

Craig Guyton Mayor, Euharlee cguyton@euharlee.com  

Kevin McBurnett City Manager, City Of Emerson kmcburnett@cityofemerson.org  

Peter Olson – Chairman County Admin, Bartow olsonp@bartowga.org  

Dan Porta City Manager, Cartersville dporta@cityofcartersville.org  

Kathy Gill County Clerk, Bartow Co. gillk@bartowga.org  

Randy Mannino – V.C. Plan & Develop. Director, Cartersville rmannino@cityofcartersville.org  

Janine Miller GDOT Planning Office for GDOT Com. jmiller@dot.ga.gov  

 

NON VOTING ADVISORY MEMBERS 

 

Mark Cox, P.E. Director, CBMPO coxm@bartowga.org  

Jeff Lewis GDOT Board, Congressional District 11 repjefflewis@bellsouth.net  

Ann-Marie Day GA Div Administrator, FHWA Rodney.Barry@fhwa.dot.gov  

Yvette G. Taylor Region 4 Administrator, FTA Yvette.Taylor@fta.dot.gov  

Grant Waldrop, PE District 6 Engineer, GDOT gwaldrop@dot.ga.gov  

Samantha Henry District 6 P&P Engineer, GDOT sahenry@dot.ga.gov  

Phil Peevy Branch Chief, GDOT ppeevy@dot.ga.gov   

Bryan Lott GDOT Office of Project Delivery blott@dot.ga.gov   

Boyd Austin Executive Director, NWGRC baustin@nwgrc.org  

Julianne Meadows Director of Regional Planning, NWGRC jmeadows@nwgrc.org  

Joseph Davidson Transportation Planner, NWGRC jdavidson@nwgrc.org    

Mitchell Scoggins State Representative scogginsm55@gmail.com  

Matthew Gambill State Representative mhgambill@bellsouth.net   

 

mailto:TAYLORS@BARTOWGA.ORG
mailto:kmcburnett@cityofemerson.org
mailto:OLSONP@BARTOWGA.ORG
mailto:dporta@cityofcartersville.org
mailto:rmannino@cityofcartersville.org
mailto:jmiller@dot.ga.gov
mailto:coxm@bartowga.org
mailto:repjefflewis@bellsouth.net
mailto:Rodney.Barry@fhwa.dot.gov
mailto:Yvette.Taylor@fta.dot.gov
mailto:gwaldrop@dot.ga.gov
mailto:sahenry@dot.ga.gov
mailto:ppeevy@dot.ga.gov
mailto:blott@dot.ga.gov
mailto:baustin@nwgrc.org
mailto:jmeadows@nwgrc.org
mailto:jdavidson@nwgrc.org
mailto:scogginsm55@gmail.com
mailto:mhgambill@bellsouth.net

